Béh Babic€inym udolim
03.04.2022 Ratibofrice
O Babicciny pohadky, kluci

start ~ 10:30:43 | 2015 - 2016 | prihlaSeno: 10

kategorie
kluci 320
kluci 321
kluci 325
kluci 344
kluci 328
kluci 329
kluci 334
kluci 335
kluci 339
kluci 352
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BOZETICKY PATRIK
DRKULA MIKULAS
KRAL DAVID
MACHACEK KAREL
MILLER LUKAS
PACAK MATE)
SYKORA MATE)
SIMCIK ETIEN
VONDROUS ADAM
ZAJACIK SIMON
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
TREBECHOVICE POD OREBEM
DRACI
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
ODDIL BKN
VELKE SVATONOVICE 173
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
ATLETIKA T) SOKOL JAROMER
HRADEC KRALOVE 6
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
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